No. : 

Date : 

S.No.

319

29/11/2025

M/S.

Particulars AmountQty

RAM MENS NX

RETURN

RATE

!! Ek Tera Asra Mere Waheguru Ji !!

VISHAKHA ENTERPRISES 

RANI DURGAVATI CHOWK NAGPUR

Size Disc.

-91 -4455.00TSHIRT  495.00

Total :  4455.00

-9 -4455.00Total :

RS.  FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE 

ONLY

For Vishakha Enterprises

487477.00Oustanding Amt :

Due Date : 29-Dec-2025

Thanks

Goods Once Sold Will Not Be Taken Back

Discount  0.00